P3000
Pump Drives | Size M
 STIEBEL | P3000 | 3
4371 – 2 pads
4373 – 3 pads
4375 – 2 pads
4374 – 3 pads
P3000 – Pump Drives

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Size
0,655 0,846 0,959 437x
Type Code
Gear ratio data
SA
E
D
IN
Mounting form             Input	   pump        pump        pump
Pump Adaption
   A	      16/32DP - 9T
   C	      16/32DP - 13T
   D	      16/32DP - 15T
   F	      16/32DP - 21T
   G	      16/32DP - 23T
   H	      16/32DP - 27T
   J	      12/24DP - 14T
   K	      12/24DP - 17T
   L	      8/16DP - 13T
   R	      N30 x 2
   S	      N35 x 2
   T	      N40 x 2
Bolt Pattern
    A	      SAE - A
    B	      SAE - B
    C	      SAE - C
    D	      SAE - D
P 3 2 A 0 C A B S DC3 3 . .
Configuration Code
Size
Type
Number of Pump Pads
SAE-Bellhousing
Spline Input Shaft
     without shaft adapter	 P
	 437x		  3
	 4371		  1
	 4373		  3
	 4374		  4
	 4375		  5
	 2 - pads		  2
	 3 - pads		  3
	 SAE - 1		  1
	 SAE - 2		  2
	 SAE - 3		  3
	 W50 x 2		  A
 STIEBEL | P3000 | 15
Stiebel Getriebebau GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestraße 12
D-51545 Waldbröl
Phone +49 2291 791-0
Fax +49 2291 791-290
Internet: www.stiebel.de
E-Mail: p3000@stiebel.de 03
/0
9
QuarryMaster®
Helical-bevel Geared Motors
QuarryMaster®  HighPower
Drive Groups
Special Gear Units
Custom-made Drive Solutions
P 3000
Pump Drives